
PLEASE JOIN 12TH NYS ASSEMBLY CANDIDATE

COOPER MACCOCOOPER MACCO
FOR A SPECIAL FUNDRAISING EVENT

MONDAY, JUNE 6TH | 6:30PM

EATALIAEATALIA
34 NEW ST, HUNTINGTON, NY 11743

$150 INDIVIDUAL TICKET$150 INDIVIDUAL TICKET$150 INDIVIDUAL TICKET
$100 COMMITTEE RATE$100 COMMITTEE RATE$100 COMMITTEE RATE

$4,700 PLATINUM SPONSORSHIP$4,700 PLATINUM SPONSORSHIP$4,700 PLATINUM SPONSORSHIP

$2,500 GOLD SPONSORSHIP$2,500 GOLD SPONSORSHIP$2,500 GOLD SPONSORSHIP

$1,000 SILVER SPONSORSHIP$1,000 SILVER SPONSORSHIP$1,000 SILVER SPONSORSHIP

$500 BRONZE SPONSORSHIP$500 BRONZE SPONSORSHIP$500 BRONZE SPONSORSHIP

PLEASE RSVP BY MAY 30TH TO:
(631) 549-7900 OR

MACCOFORASSEMBLY@GMAIL.COM 
PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE & MAIL TO:

FRIENDS OF COOPER MACCO
2950 EXPRESS DRIVE S, SUITE 109

ISLANDIA, NY 11749PAID FOR BY FRIENDS OF COOPER MACCO

mailto:Maccoforassembly@gmail.com


SPECIAL FUNDRAISING EVENT FOR  12TH NYS ASSEMBLY CANDIDATE

COOPER MACCOCOOPER MACCO

PAID FOR BY FRIENDS OF COOPER MACCO

JUNE 6TH | 6:30PM | EATALIA

NAME:_______________________________________
ADDRESS:___________________________________
CITY/STATE/ZIP:_________________________________
EMAIL:_______________________PHONE:____________

ADDITIONAL ATTENDEES:________________________

________________________________

$4,700 PLATINUM SPONSORSHIP$4,700 PLATINUM SPONSORSHIP

$2,500 GOLD SPONSORSHIP$2,500 GOLD SPONSORSHIP

$1,000 SILVER SPONSORSHIP$1,000 SILVER SPONSORSHIP

$500 BRONZE SPONSORSHIP$500 BRONZE SPONSORSHIP

$150 INDIVIDUAL TICKET$150 INDIVIDUAL TICKET

$100 COMMITTEE RATE$100 COMMITTEE RATE
I CANNOT ATTEND. ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND MY CONTRIBUTION OF: 

$ (LIMIT IS $4,700)

PLEASE PROVIDE THE FOLLOWING INFORMATIONPLEASE PROVIDE THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION
PLEASE DO NOT INCLUDE THE ADDRESS, EMAIL, OR PHONE NUMBER OF ANY GOVERNMENT OFFICE.

PLEASE RSVP BY MAY 30TH TO: (631) 549-7900 OR MACCOFORASSEMBLY@GMAIL.COM 
PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE & MAIL TO: 

FRIENDS OF COOPER MACCO | 2950 EXPRESS DRIVE S, SUITE 109, ISLANDIA, NY 11749
PLEASE NOTE THAT POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS ARE NOT TAX DEDUCTIBLE

PAID FOR BY FRIENDS OF COOPER MACCO


